
Name Address City State Zip CEO Telephone Email

Catholic Education Foundation 12615 Parallel Parkway Kansas City KS 66109 Vince Anch 913-647-0383 vanch@archkck.org

Renewanation PO Box 12366 Roanoke VA 24025 Ron Gordon 540-966-0648 ron@renewanation.org

Community First, Inc PO Box 3882 Topeka KS 66604 Reverend R.K. Lassiter 785-221-5694 sandral2k9@gmail.com

Topeka Lutheran School Foundation, Inc. 701 SW Roosevelt Street Topeka KS 66606 Roger Barr 785-357-1468 foundation@topekalutheran.org

Christian Faith Centre, Inc. 1130 South Broadway Wichita KS 67211 Wade Moore, Jr. 316-682-3544 wellfavoredman@yahoo.com

Support for Catholic Schools 424 N. Broadway Wichita KS 67202 Michael W. Wescott 316-269-3915 Wescottm@CatholicDioceseOfWichita.org

The Independent School 8317 E. Douglas Wichita KS 67207 Kim Storer 316-686-0152 x 0400 kim.storer@theindependentschool.com

ACE Scholarships SGO, Kansas LLC 1201 E. Colfax Ave, Suite 302 Denver CO 80218 Norton Rainey 303-573-1603 nrainey@acescholarships.org

Catholic Diocese of Salina Education Fund 103 N. 9th Street Salina KS 67401 Bishop Edward Weisenburger 785-827-8746 chancery2@salinadiocese.org

Certified Scholarship Granting Organizations
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